District II 6 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Oil Conservation Division

MENDED REPORT

<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT I.

			rator nam						² OGRI		iber		
		rator nam Energy Pr		3 Pages 6				120782					
	WPX	P.O. Bo	LLC.	Reason for Fil				Filing Code/ Effective Date NW					
			Aztec, NI	A 87410									
⁴ API Number									⁶ Pool Code 98157				
⁷ Property Code ⁸ Prope					8 Property W LYBRO						ell Number #707H		
313.	250					urface Locat	ion						
Ul or lot no.	Section 12	Township 23N	Range 9W	Lot Idn		e North/South Line Feet from the East/V				est line County st San Juan			
	12	11 Bottom Hole Location											
UL or lot no.	Section 12	Township 23N	Range 9W	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South North	line	Feet from the 2325' West West			County San Juan		
12 Lse Code		-	18 18 18 18	nnaction		ACCURATION SOUTH					⁷ C-129 Expiration Date		
Lse Code		roducing Method Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Co						129 Effective	Date	C-1.	29 Expiration Date		
	14:				III. Oil an	d Gas Trans	port	ers					
¹⁸ Transporter ¹⁹ Transporter						Address OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3							
						ING COMPANY, L.P. JUL 07 201							
025244	-		WILLIAMS FIELD SERVISES					G			G		
WINDS SELL	10000									-			
						Completion							
²¹ Spud Date 2/17/16			Ready Date 23 TD 10222' MD 4994' TVD		222' MD	²⁴ PBTD 10130' MD 4992' TVD		²⁵ Perforations 5691'-10109' MD 4981'- 4991' TVD		²⁶ DHC, MC R-14051			
²⁷ He	ole Size		28 Casin	& Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ Depth Set				30 Sacks Cement			
12	-1/4"		9-5/	8",36 #, J-	-55	332' MD				101sx - surface			
8.	-3/4"		7'	,23#, J-55		5635	' MD	8		81582	B15sx- surface		
6-		4-1/2",11.6#, P-110			5499'-10222' MD				430sx- TOL 5499'				
			2-7/8", 4.7#, J-55 EUE 8rd			5616' TUBING							
						Vell Test Dat							
³¹ Date New Oil 6/28/16		32 Gas Deliv	Will fi		Test Date le on delivery sundry			h ³⁵ Th	g. Pressur	e	³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke S	³⁷ Choke Size ³⁸ Oil			Water	⁴⁰ Gas			⁴¹ Test Meth		⁴¹ Test Method			
⁴² I hereby cer been complied complete to th Signature:	with and	that the info	ormation g	iven above		OIL CONSERV	ATIO	ON DIVISION Browl 6	ZU	7	113/16		
Printed name: Lacey Granillo						July Oil & Gas Inspector							
Title: PERMIT TEC				Approval Date:	9	2016	ict #3	4	-				
E-mail Addres		64.0				JUL .	. 0	2010					
Lacey.granillo													
Date: 7/5/16			one: 5-333-181	6		Pun c	0	W 7.8	-16				
				6.		V	1						

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

on Or.

Submit one	copy to	o appropriate	District	Office
------------	---------	---------------	----------	--------

☐ AMENDED REPORT

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural R
District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis I
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505

220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., San				Santa Fe, NI		'OH'	RIZATION	TO TRAI	NSPO	RT	
		1 Op	erator namerator namerator namerator namerator Processing Processi	e and Ade e and Ade oduction,	dress dress	THE THE T		PRIZATION TO TRANSPORT OGRID Number 120782 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW				
⁴ API N	lumber		Aztec, N		⁵ Pool N				1	6 Poo	ol Code	
30-045-35739 Ly					Lybrook Ma 8 Property				98157 9 Well Number			
315	-				W LYBRO	OK UT		#707H				
Ul or lot no. Section Tow		Township	Range	Lot Idn				Feet from the	East/West l	County		
P 12 23N			9W		877'	South 366' om Hole Location		East	San Juan			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the			Feet from the	East/West I	ine	County	
C	12	23N	9W	Lot Iun	339'	North		2325' W		t San Juan		
12 Lse Code		cing Method Code		onnection ate	¹⁵ C-129 Perr	nit Number	16 (C-129 Effective l	Date 17	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date		
					III. Oil and		sport	ers			я	
18 Transpor OGRID					¹⁹ Transpor and Ad			OIL CONS.	DIV DIST.	3	²⁰ O/G/W	
248440			WESTERN REFINING COMPANY, L.F						P. JUL 0 1 2016			
025244			WILLIAMS FIELD SERVISES							G		
10					TV Well	Completion	n Dof	ta				
21 Spud Date 22 Ready 2/17/16 6/28/			y Date 23 TD			²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Perforat 10130' MD 5691'-10109' 4992' TVD 4981'- 4991'			MD R-14051			
²⁷ Hole Size					ng Size	²⁹ De	pth S	et ³⁰ Sa			Cement	
12	-1/4"		9-5/	8",36 #, J-	55	332' MD			101sx - surface			
8-	-3/4"		7"	,23#, J-55	5635' MD					815sx- surface		
6-1/8"			4-1/2	',11.6#, P-	110 5499'-10222'		0222	MD 4		30sx- TOL 5499'		
6-1/8" 4-1/2",11.6#, P-110					-110	5616' TUBING						
				1 22		ell Test Da						
³¹ Date New Oil 6/28/16		32 Gas Delivery Date Wi		Will fil	Fest Date le on delivery sundry	34 Test Lengt		th 35 Tbg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke Size		³⁸ C	il	³⁹ Water		⁴⁰ Gas					Test Method	
I hereby cer- been complied complete to the Signature: Printed name: Lacey Granillo	with and best of n	that the inf	ormation g	iven above	e is true and	OIL CONSER Approved by: Title:		DE	NIE	E) —	
Title: PERMIT TECH III						Approval Date	_					
E-mail Addres Lacey.granillo Date: 6/30/16		P	hone:	,								
		[50	05-333-181	0								